
KEY INFORMATION:

• 86 stores and services including a modern and bright food 
court

• full renovation completed in 2012

• the only enclosed regional shopping centre located in 
Sherwood Park and the county of Strathcona

• CRU Productivity:  $488 psf (Dec 2019)

For a complete list of retailers and hours of operation, please 
visit the Centre’s website at www.sherwoodparkmall.com

LOCATION: 

• in the heart of the community at 2020 Sherwood 
Drive

• situated on major arterial collector

• serviced by local transit routes

• surrounded by  residential homes 

SHERWOOD PARK MALL IS ANCHORED BY: 

MARKET:

• Sherwood Park is the urban component of 
Strathcona County

• population within a 5 km radius is 95,597 
residents (2015 Census results)

• population has increased over 12% since 2006

Leasing Contact:
Jason Wyn, Manager, Leasing
403.984.1930| jwyn@primarisreit.com

www.sherwoodparkmall.com

Centre Contact:
Seana Almer, General Manager
780.417.0915 | salmer@primarisreit.com

Kiosk/Cart Rental Contact:
Joshua Thomas, Specialty Leasing Manager
780.458.2195 | jthomas@primarisreit.com



33'-9"

20'-1" 39'-10" 14'-5" 20'-0" 46'-5" 34'-10" 40'-11" 25'-0"
24'-11"4

'-8
"

17'-11"41'-9"40'-9" 40'-2" 20'-0" 20'-0"

2
1'
-7
"

40'-6"18'-0"

7'-0"

22'-5"
32'-9" 19'-4"

20'-5"

25'-2"49'-6" 41'-8"

32'-7" 17'-8"18'-11" 32'-4"

22
'-6
"

12'-5"

23'-3"23'-4"20'-1"32'-4" 32'-0"

59'-6"

11
'-6
"

1
8'
-1
0"

4
2'-0"

3
9'-1"

2
0'-4"

1
6'-11"

22'-2"
45'-6"

20'-1"

2
1'-2"

1
8'-0"

5'-8" 24'-2" 18'-0"15'-0"17'-8" 18'-1" 14'-0"

1
7'
-2
"

1
6'
-0
"

1
1'
-2
"

2
9'-9"

7
3'-9"

18'-4"

3
0'-2"

8'-
7"

43'-10"

2
8'-10"

6
9'
-0
"

22'-0" 22'-0"36'-8"

1
6'
-2
"

1
8'
-0
"

33'-0" 25'-7" 106'-6"

23'-1"

61'-0" 82'-3"

1
02
'-5
"

34'-10"

2
1'
-1
0"

34'-3" 20'-0"

G
A
M
E 
C
IT
Y

#400CINEPLEX ODEON 40000

SQ.FT.

UNASSIGNED

A & W

UNASSIGNED

UNASSIGNED

TACO TIME
FAMOUS WOK

EDO

JOEY'S URBAN

FOOD COURT

694

368

441

355

351
540

325

365

#35

#42

#40

#36

#38
#37

#41

#39

TENANT NAMEUNIT

THAI EXPRESS 357#43

#104 INDIGO23622

#13DESIGNER SHOE WAREHOUSE 14111

#500SHOPPERS DRUG MART 17124±

#600
UNASSIGNED

15125±

#208
1664

K
EY

 W
O
R
LD

#209
1655

#34
2714

BATH AND
BODY WORKS

#30BDENTAL 2850
CENTRE

#30A

ALGONQUIN

795

TRAVEL

#30DCHOICE CUTS
1209

#29 MCBAIN
1045 CAMERA

#28

CARAT

1284

JEWELLERS

#24/#25
1948

UNASSIGNED

#205
3026

H&R BLOCK

#203
864

PURDY'S
#206

U
N
A
SS
IG
N
ED

1398

#203A
723

#202
793

#201ROGERS 933

#21
2021

SUZANNES

#23
699

#22
1246

M
O
B
IL
E

C
A
R
E

#19A
2001

NORTHERN
REFLECTIONS

#19
977

#16A
553
BELL

#16C
941#17

914

#18
493

MOBILE Q

K1 K4 K5

#35 #36 #37 #38 #39 #40

#41

#42

#43
#44A
784 #49/#50

3457

LE CHATEAU
#47
1409

Q
U
IL
TS
 E
TC

.

#48
1453

#51
3011

CLEO
#52
3461

TAILORS

#55
2281

THE
BELT

BELOW

#57
2669

PEARLE
VISION

#58
3567

SOFTMOC
RACK

#64
4243

CHILDREN'S
PLACE

THE

C
H
A
TT
ER

S

#62A
2094

U
N
A
SS
IG
N
ED

#62
2275

TH
E 
SO

U
R
C
E

#61
1981

B
EN

TL
EY

#60
1778

#65

SHERWOOD

608

PARK
TAILOR

EL
EC

.

ENTRANCE

STAFF

M
A
LL

A
D
M
IN
. LOADING

DOCK

UTIL.UTIL.

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

#46
2910 #300

ENTRANCE

#ST57A
678

#S
T

5
8

C
2
6
0

#S
T

5
8

B
2
6
0

#S
T

5
8

A
1
4
8

#103

#S
T

5
8

D
2
3
7

#S
T

6
2

B
1
0
7

#ST62A
80

#MST1
288

#MST2
51

#MST3
195

#STK3A
36

CLAIRE'S

RICKI'S

BEAUTY IN
K7 K6

TIP TOP

TELUS

DAVIDS TEABODY SHOP

#50A
2592

PEARLE
VISION

BELLFAMOUS WOK

UNASSIGNED

WIRELESS
WAVE

K2

3040
#50B

B
O
O
TL
EG

G
ER

UNASSIGNEDUNASS‐A&W

EN ROSE

SP
O
R
TS

C
LO

SE
T

LO
A
D
IN
G

#44B
1521

Q
U
A
R
K
S

K9

WORLD

1
1
5
0

#S
T

6
2

C
8
2

UNASSIGNED

MORNING
SUN

#ST44D
112±

#ST44C
150±

#ST44B
122±

#ST44A
112±

KFC

JOEY'S URBANKOODO

#ST42 #ST65
194

HEALTH

#31A
402

#31
1057

M
IC
H
A
EL

H
IL
L

BATH AND BODY WORKS
STORAGE

FREEDOM MOBILE

BODY
SHOP

#800
7487

TD CANADA TRUSTB
U
R
R
IT
O

#801
1174

SU
B
W
A
Y

#802
1280

LI
B
R
E

SITUATED AT
GRANADA BLVD. & SHERWOOD DR.

SITUATED AT
GATEWOOD & SHERWOOD DR.

#700
5221

MONTANA'S

PARK PLACE
PROFESSIONAL

CENTRE

LOCATED ON
GRANADA BLVD.

#STK3B
74

IGNED

#S
T

6
2

D
1
3
4

#S
T

6
2

E
1
3
4

#ST62F
67

UNASSIGNED

UNASSIGNED

UNASSIGNED

CORRIDOR

C
O
R
R
ID
O
R

LOWER MALL

GOOD LIFE
#300

32437 (BOTH LEVELS)

THE PARK

PARK MALL

EL
EC

.

SP
R
IN
K
.

LOADING
DOCK

NEW
WORKSHOP

ROOM

STORAGE ROOM

#108
#106

#100
65032

SAFEWAY

STAIR
#2

#112

114

ELEC.

TRADITION HAIRSTYLING

STUDIO NAILS

#8
613

#9
962

#7
2276

P
EO

P
LE
S

JE
W
EL
LE
R
S

#6
1762

U
N
A
SS
IG
N
ED

#1B
15050

URBAN PLANET

CORRIDOR

WASHROOM

WASHROOM

#66
809±

#212
2272

#210
2533

#213
767

B
EL
LI
SS
IM

A

#16
1267
PARIS

JEWELLERS

SQ.FT.

UNASSIGNED

WOWMOBILE

UNASSIGNED
FIDO

KIOSKS

120

150

96
135

#K1

#K6

#K2
#K4

TENANT NAMEUNIT

WIRELESS WAVE 200#K5

KOODO 200#K7
CELLICON#K9 200

#110

STORAGE

K
U
R
V
ES

RECYCLE
ROOM

MAINTENANCE/
EQUIPMENT STORAGE

STORAGE

AND SECURITY

#200C
10153±

DOLLARAMA

#29A

UNASSIGNED
416

SERVICE CORRIDOR

#200B
8026±

UNASSIGNED
#200A
15446±

ARDENE

ELEC.
268±

GAS &
SPRINK.

SE
R
V
IC
E 
C
O
R
R
ID
O
R

EX
 L
O
A
D
IN
G
 D
O
C
K

CAPOSHIE

GUEST SERVICES

B
R
D
. R

O
O
M

3459 SF

10579 SF

#600A
2163±

ELLA
COCO

DN

DN

DN

LA VIE
INDIGO

#110A
STORAGE ROOM

#30E

UNASSIGNED
2286

ELEC. RM.

25'-11"134'-11"
7
4'-8"

T KETTLE

2
0'-11"

10'-2"

#12
5964±

UNASSIGNED
#12B
3857±

U
N
A
SS
IG
N
ED

SHERWOOD PARK MALL

floor plan - main level

Sherwood Park, Alberta

Primaris * February 01, 2021

The Purpose of this plan is to identify the approximate location, size and
dimension of the Lease premises in the Shopping Centre.
The Landlord reserves the right at anytime to relocate, rearrange or alter the
buildings and structures, other leased premises, and Common Area and
Facilities, and the Lease Premises from that shown on the plan.
All information, dimensions, sizes and areas are approximate only and are to
be verified on site.
In‐premises washroom locations are subject to verification.
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SHERWOOD PARK MALL

site plan
Primaris * February 01, 2021

Sherwood Park, Alberta

The Purpose of this plan is to identify the approximate location, size and
dimension of the Lease premises in the Shopping Centre.
The Landlord reserves the right at anytime to relocate, rearrange or alter the
buildings and structures, other leased premises, and Common Area and
Facilities, and the Lease Premises from that shown on the plan.
All information, dimensions, sizes and areas are approximate only and are to
be verified on site.
In‐premises washroom locations are subject to verification.


